
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stanley Andrews - (983624) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.61 434 F 08/09/18 Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

26.85 423 H 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

27.03 414 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

27.05 413 H 15/01/17 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

27.06 413 F 24/11/17 Brighton Club Championships 2017 Brighton CO B and H 4

27.12 410 F 09/09/17 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Crawley CO B and H 3

27.34 400 F 16/11/18 Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent CO B and H 4

27.36 400 F 02/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham CO B and H 3

27.42 397 F 16/12/16 Brighton Club Championships 2016 Brighton CO B and H 4

27.70 385 H 10/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

27.88 378 F 23/01/16 Brighton Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

28.29 361 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 2

28.34 359 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

28.36 359 F 21/06/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne CO B and H 3

28.52 353 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham CO B and H 2

28.62 349 F 06/02/15 Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier Brighton CO B and H 4

29.06 333 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

29.11 332 F 17/10/14 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

29.39 322 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley CO B and H 2

29.41 322 F 15/11/19 Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent CO B and H 4

29.80 309 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham CO B and H 3

30.27 295 H 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton CO B and H 2

30.42 291 F 11/10/13 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

30.68 283 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton CO B and H 3

31.80 254 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

36.32 171 F 12/10/12 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

37.18 159 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton CO B and H 3
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37.18 159 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.41 322 F 15/11/19 Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent CO B and H 4

27.34 400 F 16/11/18 Brighton Club Championships Prince Regent CO B and H 4

26.61 434 F 08/09/18 Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

26.85 423 H 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

27.06 413 F 24/11/17 Brighton Club Championships 2017 Brighton CO B and H 4

27.12 410 F 09/09/17 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Crawley CO B and H 3

27.05 413 H 15/01/17 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

27.42 397 F 16/12/16 Brighton Club Championships 2016 Brighton CO B and H 4

27.03 414 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

27.36 400 F 02/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham CO B and H 3

27.88 378 F 23/01/16 Brighton Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

27.70 385 H 10/01/16 Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

28.52 353 F 01/11/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham CO B and H 2

28.34 359 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton CO B and H 3

28.36 359 F 21/06/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne CO B and H 3

28.62 349 F 06/02/15 Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier Brighton CO B and H 4

28.29 361 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton CO B and H 2

29.11 332 F 17/10/14 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

29.06 333 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

29.39 322 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley CO B and H 2

30.27 295 H 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton CO B and H 2

29.80 309 F 05/01/14 Littlehampton Splash Into 2014 Feltham CO B and H 3

30.68 283 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton CO B and H 3

30.42 291 F 11/10/13 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4

31.80 254 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

37.18 159 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton CO B and H 3

36.32 171 F 12/10/12 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton CO B and H 4
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